YA YINIDITA

ST MVILSHIMON .o

19387 puv S|2pon S00zT
SATTIWIASSY dWNHL 00T B 0S-1vn




Northstar Attachments, LLC

UAT-2076

UAT-50 THUMB ASSEMBLY
2005 Model and Later

Saw Tooth Arm Assembly

4/25/2005

UAT-2075

Base Assembly

UAT-2077

Adjustment Link Bar Assembly

UAT-0078

1" X 6-3/8" Pin

P71051C

1" X 8" Pin and Keeper

P71012C

1/2" X 7" Pin and Keeper

1/4" - 28 NF Straight Grease Zirk

1/4" X 2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (not shown)

1/4" NC Nylock Nut (not shown)

CAUT-006

Caution Decal (not shown)

=“l2lo|0INIOlO|RlWIN]|—
=0

=AW a2 ===

DANG-003

Danger Decal (not shown)




Northstar Attachments, LLC 4/22/2005

UAT-100 THUMB ASSEMBLY wuar-100r)
2005 Model and Later

1 1 UAT-2100 |Saw Tooth Arm Assembly

2 1 UAT-2102 |Base Assembly

3 1 UAT-2101 JAdjustment Link Bar Assembly

4 2 UAT-100-1-5 |1" X 6-3/4" Pin

5 1 P71051C |1" X 5" Pin and Keeper

6 1 P71012C [1/2" X 7" Pin and Keeper

7 3 1/4" - 28 NF Straight Grease Zirk
8 2 1/4" X 2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (not shown)
9 2 1/4" NC Nylock Nut (not shown)
10 1 CAUT-006 |Caution Decal (not shown)

11 1 DANG-003 |Danger Decal (not shown)




YA YINIMYA

SLNINHDV LW ghﬁ:hm OE o

ATaWISSY GWNHL 319V.LSNCAVY TVYSHIAINN 00Z-1Lvn




Northstar Attachments, LLC 8/17/2006

UAT-200 THUMB ASSEMBLY

ITEM | QTY PART NO |DESCRIPTION

1 1 UAT-2001 |Saw Tooth Arm Assembly

2 1 UAT-2002 |Base Assembly

3 1 UAT-2003 |JAdjustment Link Bar Assembly

4 2 UAT-200-1 |1-1/4" X 8-3/4" Pin

5 1 P71072CL |1-1/4" Dia. Pin

6 q UAT-200-M [1/2" X 9" Pin and Keeper

7 3 1/4" - 28 NF Straight Grease Zirk
8 2 114" X 2-1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw (not shown)
9 2 1/4" NC Nylock Nut (not shown)
10 1 CAUT-006 |Caution Decal (not shown)

il 1 DANG-003 |[Danger Decal (not shown)




UAT-300 d‘NIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE THUMB ASSEMBLY

YAKIMA WA

ATTACHMENTS

@ NORTHSTAR




Northstar Attachments, LLC

UAT-300 THUMB ASSEMBLY

HTEM | QTY | PARTNO |DESCRIPTION SN

1 1 UAT-2301 |Saw Tooth Arm Assembly

2 1 UAT-2302 |Base Assembly

3 1 UAT-2303 |JAdjustment Link Bar Assembly

4 2 UAT-300-1 |2" X 13-1/4" Pin

5 1 UAT-2304 |2" X 9-1/2" Pin

6 1 PTO Pin

i 3 1/4" - 28 NF Straight Grease Zirk
8 1 5/8" X 3" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw

9 1 UAT-300-W |Spring

10 2 3/8" X 3-1/2" NC Gr. 5 Cap Screw
11 2 3/8" NC Nylock Nut

11 1 CAUT-008 |Caution Decal (not shown)

12 1 DANG-003 |Danger Decal (not shown)

4/22/2005



